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From: Steve Hickel <smhickel@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, May 6, 2011 6:08 AM
To: AG-COD <AG-COD@michigan.gov>; O'Malia, Scott <SO'Malia@CFTC.gov>;

PosLimits <PosLimits@CFTC.gov>; Sommers, Jill <JSommers@CFTC.gov>;
Dunn, Michael <MDunn@CFTC.gov>; Gensler, Gary <GGensler@CFTC.gov>;
Chilton, Bart <BChilton@CFTC.gov>; antitrust.complaints@usdoj.gov;
DRUDGE@drudgereport.com; GATA <info@gata.org>

Subject: Trader Dan's Market Views: Collusion by Fed officials and Commodity Exchange
heads has its intended effect

http://traderdannorcini.blogspot.com/2011/05/collusion-by-fed-officials-and.html




